Product Overview
The Pharma II Compact Control Monitor for
sanitary diaphragm valve monitoring and
control incorporates new design features
that meet the challenges of modern
pharmaceutical and biotech facility
applications. Its low profile and tool-free
access make it ideal for short bend radius

factory for prices and part numbers for
mounting kits.
Ordering Guide
Non-incendive, Class I, Div. 2; Groups A, B, C, D; Class II, Div. 2; Groups F, G
Protocol
76P2 DeviceNet™
77P2 AS-interface® -Version 2.1 (For version  2.0 contact factory)
Conduit Size
1A One 1/2" NPT(F) fitted with Gland fitting
1M One 1/2" NPT(F) fitted with Mini-connector
1U One 1/2" NPT(F) fitted with Micro-(Euro) connector
1C One M20
Solenoid Coil Voltage
0 None
D 24 VDC
Spool Valve
000 None
550 0.5 Cv, 3-Way, Delrin®
Override Option
0 None
L Locking
76P2 1M 0 550 L = Model Number 76P21M000L
®